Election: 2018 General Primary
Jurisdiction: Kendall County
Date: 2018-04-02 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 72920

Ballots Cast: 15327

Voter Turnout: 21%

Active Precincts: 84

Precinct: BRISTOL 16(Voter Turnout: 15% - Total Registered Voters: 1194)

Contest: GOVERNOR AND LT. GOVERNOR

Candidate Name

DEM

PRITZKER and STRATTON
BISS and WALLACE
KENNEDY and JOY
HARDIMAN and AVERY
DAIBER and TODD
MARSHALL and COLE

REP
IVES and MORTHLAND
RAUNER and SANGUINETTI

Contest: ATTORNEY GENERAL
Candidate Name

DEM

KWAME RAOUL
PAT QUINN

NANCY ROTERING
SHARON FAIRLEY
JESSE RUIZ

SCOTT DRURY
AARON GOLDSTEIN
RENATO MARIOTTI

REP

ERIKA HAROLD
GARY GRASSO

Contest: SECRETARY OF STATE

Total Votes

56
39
27

27
24

Total Votes

28
20

Vote %

43.75
30.47
21.09
3.13
0.78
0.78

52.94
47.06

Vote %

39.68
26.19
8.73
7.94
7.14
6.35
2.38
1.59

58.33
41.67
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Candidate Name

DEM
JESSE WHITE

REP
JASON HELLAND

Contest: COMPTROLLER

Candidate Name

DEM
SUSANA A. MENDOZA

REP
DARLENE SENGER

Contest: STATE TREASURER

Candidate Name

DEM
MICHAEL W. FRERICHS

REP
JIM DODGE

Contest: REP. IN CONGRESS-14TH DIST.

Candidate Name

DEM

MATTHEW BROLLEY
LAUREN UNDERWOOD
VICTOR SWANSON
GEORGE WEBER

JOHN J. HOSTA

JIM WALZ

DANIEL ROLDAN-JOHNSON

REP
RANDALL M. "RANDY" HULTGREN

Total Votes

117

47

Total Votes

112

45

Total Votes

109

46

Total Votes

67

=N B~ o

47

Vote %

100

100

Vote %

100

100

Vote %

100

100

Vote %

53.17
30.95
6.35
3.97
3.17
1.59
0.79

100
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Contest: REP. IN THE G.A-50TH DIST.

Candidate Name

DEM
JAMES G. LESLIE

REP
KEITH R. WHEELER

Contest: COUNTY CLERK AND RECORDER

Candidate Name

DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED

REP
DEBBIE GILLETTE

Contest: COUNTY TREASURER

Candidate Name

DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED

REP
JILL J. FERKO

Contest: SHERIFF

Candidate Name

DEM
NO CANDIDATE FILED

REP
DWIGHT BAIRD

Total Votes

101

47

Total Votes

47

Total Votes

45

Total Votes

48

Contest: REGL SUPT OF SCHOOLS-GRUNDY,KENDALL

Vote %

100

100

Vote %

100

Vote %

100

Vote %

100
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Candidate Name Total Votes

DEM

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
REP

CHRISTOPHER D MEHOCHKO 45

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST.1

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEM

WRITE-IN 7

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

REP

JUDY GILMOUR 33

TODD MILLIRON 30
MATTHEW G. PROCHASKA 26

ROGER BLOMGREN 19

Contest: PCT. COMMITTEEMAN-BRISTOL 16 (Prec-0027)

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEM

DUSTIN C MCCANCE SR. 92

REP

NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: ST.CNTRL.COMMITTEEWOMAN-14TH DIST.

Candidate Name Total Votes
DEM

KRISTINA ZAHORIK 61
ALISON SQUIRES 49

Contest: ST.CNTRL.COMMITTEEMAN-14TH DIST.

Vote %

100

Vote %

100

30.56
27.78
24.07
17.59

Vote %

100

Vote %

55.45
44.55
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Candidate Name
DEM

PETER JANKO
MARK GUETHLE

Contest: FOX VALLEY PARK QUESTION

Candidate Name

NO
YES

Total Votes

58
49

Total Votes

94
63

Vote %

54.21
45.79

Vote %

59.87
40.13
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